
College/University Coach Email Saturday Field

Chestnut Hill College Lee Saverio lsaverio77@gmail.com Villanova

Arcadia University Bryan Torresani torresanib@arcadia.edu Villanova

Ursinus College Tyler Morder tmorder@ursinus.edu Villanova

Millersville University David Baker david.baker@millersville.edu Eastern

Bloomsburg University Eric Peterson eric22peterson@gmail.com Eastern

Kutztown University Mitch Pinder mpinder@kutztown.edu Villanova

Eastern University Kyle Fiebolin kyle.friebolin@eastern.edu Eastern

Immaculata University Kevin Schneider kschneider@immaculata.edu Eastern


